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Red – Sunken Foundation

The Hexagon swing provides a different and fun swinging experience. Its design makes it possible for multiple
children to swing together, face-to-face. Hexagon provides a natural social gathering place, while swinging
challenges, stimulates and develops children’s fine motor skills and balance. The swing frame has six swing
seats and is available in red, green or galvanized.

Swing Hexagon

13100 x 13900 5-12 18 1400 142
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Swing Hexagon

Age Range:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Net Weight:

5-12

7700 mm

6600 mm

2700 mm

733 kg

Safety Area Width (mm):
Safety Area Length (mm):
Safety Area :
Fall Height (mm):
Assembly Time:

Surfacing

13100 mm

13900 mm

142 m²

1400 mm

18 hours

Material kg %

Aluminum 0,6 0,1

Concrete 301,2 44

Pine 179,6 26,2

Polyamide (PA) 3,9 0,6

Polyethylene (PE) 0,1 0

Powder coating polyester 5 0,7

Stainless steel 1,2 0,2

Untreated Steel 180 26,3

Wet paint for wood 10,5 1,5

Zink (electro-galvanised) 0 0

Zink (hot-galvanised) 2,1 0,3

  684 kg 100%
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